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Description

201403070000
63040

03/07/2014
10:14:04

BRYANT BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M &SF
HOLDINGS
LLC

40 34 Lot#:4 Book:40
Pg:34
Sub:SELECT
GRANITE

201403070000
63030

03/07/2014
10:14:03

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE M &SF
HOLDINGS
LLC

40 34 Lot#:4 Book:40
Pg:34
Sub:SELECT
GRANITE

201403060000
60920

03/06/2014
08:34:38

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES RIDGECREST
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 34 Instr
#:20111207000
368890

Lot#:1-35
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402270000
53160

02/27/2014
10:33:56

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PERKINS
ARTHUR LEE

Instr
#:20071017000
482870

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201403200000
76520

03/20/2014
08:37:41

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES RIDGECREST
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 34 Instr
#:20111207000
368890

Lot#:1-35
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201408280002
70960

08/28/2014
11:12:54

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES OSWALT
JAMES
ORMOND

Instr
#:20130725000
301830

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


